
 

St. Basil’s Advent/Christmas 

Schedule 2022/2023 

First Sunday of Advent 
Eucharist, November 26, 5:00 p.m. 

Eucharist, November 27, 10:00 a.m. 

 

Contemplative Prayer for Our Times 
Seeking Light in the Darkness 

Sunday, November 27, 4:00 p.m., followed by Evening Prayer 

with Fr. Normand Bonneau, OMI 

Sacrament of Reconciliation Available After Evening Prayer 

 

Parish Youth Mass 

Eucharist, Sunday, November 27, 6:30 p.m. 
 

Second Sunday of Advent 
Eucharist, Saturday, December 3, 5:00 p.m. 

Eucharist, Sunday, December 4, 10:00 a.m. 

 

Contemplative Prayer for Our Times 
Seeking Light in the Darkness 

Sunday, December 4, 4:00 p.m., followed by Evening Prayer 

with Elizabeth Elliot 
Sacrament of Reconciliation Available After Evening Prayer 

 

Third Sunday of Advent 
Saturday, December 10, 5:00 p.m. 

with Kateri Native Ministry Mass 

Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe 

 

Eucharist, December 11, 10:00 a.m. 

                                                             → → → 



Contemplative Prayer for Our Times 
Seeking Light in the Darkness 

Sunday, December 11, 5:30 p.m., followed by Evening Prayer 

 with Kevin Burns- Sacrament of Reconciliation Available After Evening Prayer 
 

Fourth Sunday of Advent 
Eucharist, December 17, 5:00 p.m. 

Eucharist, December 18, 10:00 a.m. 
 

Christmas Party 

Children and Youth and Young at Heart! 

December 18 at 11:30 a.m. 
 

Contemplative Prayer for Our Times 
Seeking Light in the Darkness 

4:00 p.m., followed by Evening Prayer 

with Marilyn Adair 
Sacrament of Reconciliation Available After Evening Prayer 

 

Christmas Eve 
Family Mass with Children’s Pageant  

Saturday, December 24, 4:30 p.m. 
**Please note:  Christmas Pageant starts at 4 p.m. in the Church. 

 

Saturday, December 24, 8:00 p.m. 
with Carols beginning at 7:30 p.m. 

 

Christmas Day 
Eucharist, Sunday, December 25, 10:00 a.m. 

 

Feast of the Holy Family 

Eucharist, Friday, December 30, 9:00 a.m. 
 

Solemnity of Mary 

Eucharist, Saturday, December 31, 5:00 p.m. 

 Eucharist, Sunday, January 1, 10:00 a.m. 
 

Interfaith Prayer Service for Global Peace 
At St. Basil’s on Sunday, January 1, 3:00 p.m. 

** Please note corrected time. 
 

Epiphany of the Lord 

Eucharist, Saturday, January 7, 5:00 p.m. 

Eucharist, Sunday, January 8, 10:00 a.m. 


